2020 VDHA Deaths (66)

Last Updated: 1/9/2021 1:31 PM

Starting in 2013, and continuing every year thereafter, it is the intent of the VDHA, to publish a list on the
VDHA website, of names, unit’s, & date of death, that were all reported during the previous year. This list will
also be published in the first DogMan issue of the following year.

A second list will be created, combining all names on all lists, and sorted alphabetically by last name.

Any name not found previously in our database will be added posthumously, in an effort to honor and track the
status of our K-9 brothers.

Anyone reporting a death or modification should contact the Webmaster by e-mailing info to deaths@vdha.us .

NAME UNIT(s) Date of Death
Adams, Richard 9815t MP Co. 06/17/20
Baker, Dale L. Scout Dog School 04/10/19
Barbour, Roy Leon 595" MP Co. 08/01/19
Batsa, Richard ‘Batman’ 371 SPS 11/14/20
Belon, Bob 212" MP Co. 06/18/19
Bogatitus, Albert 334 |PSD 03/19/20
Brooks, John M. 388" SPS 06/15/07
Brown, Robert ‘Bob’ Alan 58" IPSD 09/18/19
Broyles, Gary Kenneth 35t & 58" IPSD 01/23/17
Bulkowski, Ed 35" SPS 02/14/20
Bustamonte, Mike 212" MP Co. 07/30/20
Carsten, Drew 9815t MP Co. 08/12/19
Childers, Ernest 432" SPS 08/19/20
Cooper, David Matthews 121 SPS 05/18/20
Cyree, Douglas 41t IPSD 02/22/20
Dennis, Julius R. 595" MP CO. 08/02/20
Diller, Ken 12t SPS 01/03/20
Dinkins, Willie James 557" |IPCT 08/27/20
Dotson, Jerry Lee Army 11/04/19
Dyni, Emil E. 981t MP Co. 09/05/20
Emmings, Joseph C. 981t MP Co. Unknown
Espinoza, Gil 388" SPS 08/26/14
Eubanks, George 25" IPSD 12/07/67
Feeney, David Michael 58" IPSD 03/09/19
Futrell, Raphael Iraq Pup 03/27/09
Germain, Noel Tuy Hoa Fall 2000
Guerrero, John Marine Scout Dog 07/17/20
Haas, Richard 212" MP Co. 03/31/20
Hamel, Walter 42 |PSD 06/28/20
Hayes, William 212t MP Co. 12/17/19
Hein, George 981t MP Co. 08/13/15
Hills, Gordon ‘Lynn” 981t MP Co. 02/19/13
James, Sidney 366" SPS 09/01/19
Jones, Mike 39 SPS 09/01/20
Knott, William 981t MP Co. Unknown
Lewis, Mercer 42" |PSD 09/24/20
Maehrer, John 8th SPS 01/15/83
Majorowski, James L. 212" SPS 02/04/14
Marshall, Hebert 56t SPS 06/01/71
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Martin, George
Mastrangel, Guy Frederick
Milner, Charles Eugene ‘Chuck’
Miltner, Terry A.

Monsour, David

Orphey, Bill

Patterson, Winfield
Pletsch, Bruce R.

Pulver, Tommy Joe
Ransom, Randy Frank
Rhamstine, Allan Robert
Runner, George
Schartiger, William Bill ‘Shorty’
Schmidt, Jerry

Shingler, James Chris
Smith, John

Sons, Jimmy

Staats, Lawrence Richard
Swails, Larry M.

Takach, Steve
Throneburg, Robert ‘Bob’
Tompkins, Steve Elliott
Vardaman, James Kimble
Weaver, Donald

Wesley Jr., Dennis

West, Butch

Wooten, Robert

14" SPS
58" IPSD

981t MP Co.
981t MP Co.
212" MP Co.

366" SPS
50" IPSD
58" IPSD
58" IPSD
48" |PSD
58" IPSD

212" MP Co.

58" IPSD

212" MP Co.

432" SPS
635" SPS
Unknown
58" IPSD

212" MP Co.

Unknown
377" SPS
58" IPSD
58" IPSD

212" MP Co.

8th SPS
Marines

34" & 42" |PSD

01/16/20
2015

01/10/20
03/21/20
01/14/15
02/01/20
12/29/06
07/05/19
11/25/20
10/18/16
12/24/19
09/13/19
02/01/19
08/20/19
07/01/88
06/29/20
Unknown
12/04/20
03/20/20
03/26/20
02/05/20
02/30/20
03/22/15
09/24/19
11/21/20
Unknown
06/28/20



